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FALL 2017 INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAM COURSE OFFERINGS 
 
AFRICA/AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES 

ARH 341 1 African Art and Colonialism - CRN: 90784 
CMC 150B 1X Topic: Diversity & Soc Justice - CRN: 90580 
CMC 325 H1X Incarceration & Inequality - CRN: 90471 
EDU 271 1 School & Society - CRN: 90182 
EDU 271 2 School & Society - CRN: 90183 
EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE - CRN: 90185 
SEB 220 1 Global Development - CRN: 90396 
SEB 220 2 Global Development - CRN: 90397 
SOC 111 1 Social Problems - CRN: 90401 
SOC 111 2 Social Problems - CRN: 90402 
SOC 120 H1X Societies and Health - CRN: 90662 
SOC 355 1 Race and Ethnic Relations - CRN: 90407 
 

AMERICAN STUDIES 
CMC 325 H1X Incarceration & Inequality - CRN: 90471 
ECO 130 1 Democracy and Economics - CRN: 90167 
EDU 271 1 School & Society - CRN: 90182 
EDU 271 2 School & Society - CRN: 90183 
EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE - CRN: 90185 
ENG 329 1X Behind the Music - CRN: 90212 
ENG 490 1X Zora Neale Hurston - CRN: 90216 
ENV 289 1 Nature in the City_CE - CRN: 90218 
ENV 305V 1 Topic: The Everglades - CRN: 90220 
ENV 389 1 Environmental Planning - CRN: 90223 
HIS 320 1 Mexico-United States Relations - CRN: 90247 
HIS 346 1 The United States Since 1945 - CRN: 90248 
POL 161 1 Issues in American Politics - CRN: 90359 
POL 343 1 The American Presidency - CRN: 90364 
POL 361 1 Urban Politics - CRN: 90365 
SOC 108 1 Self & Society - CRN: 90400 
SOC 111 1 Social Problems - CRN: 90401 
SOC 111 2 Social Problems - CRN: 90402 
SOC 112 1 The Family - CRN: 90403 
THE 220 H1 History American Musical Film - CRN: 90579 
 

ANTHROPOLOGY 
RCC 100 28 The Human Adventure - CRN: 90860 
 

ARCHAEOLOGY 
ARH 315 1 Anc. Art: Etruscan Archaeology - CRN: 90053 
 

ASIAN STUDIES 
ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 90172 
ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 90173 
ECO 327 1 Comparative Econ Systems - CRN: 90180 
HIS 150 1 Modern Japan - CRN: 90245 
INB 200 1 Intro to Intl Business - CRN: 90265 
INB 200 2 Intro to Int'l Business - CRN: 90266 
POL 130 1 Intro International Politics - CRN: 90357 
POL 130 2 Intro International Politics - CRN: 90358 
SEB 220 1 Global Development - CRN: 90396 
SEB 220 2 Global Development - CRN: 90397 

 

CLASSICAL STUDIES 
ARH 315 1 Anc. Art: Etruscan Archaeology - CRN: 90053 
GRK 391 1 Advanced Greek - CRN: 90691 
HIS 130 1 History of City Ancient Athens - CRN: 90244 
LAT 101 1 Introductory Latin I - CRN: 90283 
LAT 201 1 Intermediate Latin I - CRN: 90676 
RCC 100 10 The Heroic Odyssey - CRN: 90838 
 

FILM STUDIES 
THE 220 H1 History American Musical Film - CRN: 90579 

 
GLOBAL HEALTH 

ANT 305P 1 Topic: Drugs, Sex & HIV - CRN: 90603 
CMC 320 1 Body & Food - CRN: 90138 
ENG 234 1X Bodysnatchers - CRN: 90207 
SEB 220 1 Global Development - CRN: 90396 
SEB 220 2 Global Development - CRN: 90397 
SOC 120 H1X Societies and Health - CRN: 90662 
 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 
ANT 215 1 Human Ecology - CRN: 90040 
ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture - CRN: 90813 
ANT 361 1 Anthropology & Environment - CRN: 90046 
ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90169 
ECO 202 2 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90170 
ECO 202 3 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90171 
ECO 202 H1X Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90502 
ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 90172 
ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 90173 
ECO 304 1 Intermediate Macroeconomics - CRN: 90177 
ECO 304 H1X Intermediate Macroeconomics - CRN: 90503 
ECO 306 H1X Monetary Economics - CRN: 90504 
ECO 312 1 Alternative Econ Perspectives - CRN: 90179 
ECO 327 1 Comparative Econ Systems - CRN: 90180 
ECO 370 H1X Economics of Piracy - CRN: 90506 
ECO 371 H1X International Economic History - CRN: 90507 
GBH 310 1 Intro to Global Health_CE - CRN: 90233 
HIS 120 H1 Decade of Decision Holocaust - CRN: 90547 
HIS 150 1 Modern Japan - CRN: 90245 
HIS 320 1 Mexico-United States Relations - CRN: 90247 
LAC 200 1 Latin Amer and Carib Society - CRN: 90282 
POL 100 1 Intro to Comparative Politics - CRN: 90356 
POL 130 1 Intro International Politics - CRN: 90357 
POL 130 2 Intro International Politics - CRN: 90358 
POL 330 1 Peace and Conflict Studies - CRN: 90362 
POL 332 1 International Human Rights_CE - CRN: 90363 
SPN 322 1 Peoples/Cultures of Latin Amer - CRN: 90429 
 

JEWISH STUDIES 
ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture - CRN: 90813 
ENG 231 1X The Bible as Lit - CRN: 90206 
HBR 101 H1X Elementary Hebrew - CRN: 90543 
HIS 120 H1 Decade of Decision Holocaust - CRN: 90547 
MUS 372 1X Survey of Jews & Music - CRN: 90324 
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REL 125 1 Hebrew Bible (Old Testament) - CRN: 90390 
REL 218 1 Christianity: Thought/Practice - CRN: 90391 
REL 251G H1X Topic: Sex Violence & Religion - CRN: 90584 
REL 330 1 Semiotics - CRN: 90675 

 
LATIN AMERICAN & CARIBBEAN STUDIES 

ANT 202 1 Latin Amer and Carib Society - CRN: 90039 
ENV 365 1 Envir & Dev in Central Amer - CRN: 90222 
HIS 320 1 Mexico-United States Relations - CRN: 90247 
LAC 200 1 Latin Amer and Carib Society - CRN: 90282 
SPN 322 1 Peoples/Cultures of Latin Amer - CRN: 90429 
SPN 342 1 Latin American Film - CRN: 90430 
 

MIDDLE EASTERN & NORTH AFRICAN STUDIES 
ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture - CRN: 90813 
ARA 101 1 Elementary Arabic I - CRN: 90047 
ARA 201 1 Intermediate Arabic I - CRN: 90048 
HBR 101 H1X Elementary Hebrew - CRN: 90543 
INAF 459 H1 Sem: Arab Spring Revolts 2011 - CRN: 90661 
MENA 200 1 Middle East Immigrant Memoirs - CRN: 90814 
MM 200A1 1 Peacebuilding through Theatre - CRN: 90750 
MM 302 2 Refugees: Middle East Perf Lab - CRN: 90752 
RCC 100 13 Ottoman History/Mysteries - CRN: 90845 
REL 125 1 Hebrew Bible (Old Testament) - CRN: 90390 
REL 218 1 Christianity: Thought/Practice - CRN: 90391 
 

NEUROSCIENCE 
BCH 335 1 Biochemistry - CRN: 90607 
BIO 308 1 Genetics - CRN: 90071 
PSY 324 1 BIO-COG: Neuropsychology - CRN: 90380 
PSY 326 1 BIO: Physiological Psych w/Lab - CRN: 90381 
PSY 333 1 BIO-COG: The Mind-Body Problem - CRN: 90383 
 

PUBLIC POLICY & POLITICAL ECONOMY 
CMC 320 1 Body & Food - CRN: 90138 
CMC 325 H1X Incarceration & Inequality - CRN: 90471 
ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90169 
ECO 202 2 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90170 
ECO 202 3 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90171 
ECO 202 H1X Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90502 
ECO 203 1 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 90172 
ECO 203 2 Prin Micro & Macro Economics - CRN: 90173 
ECO 221 1 Statistics for Economics - CRN: 90174 
ECO 306 H1X Monetary Economics - CRN: 90504 
ECO 325 H1X Distribution: Income & Wealth - CRN: 90505 
ECO 370 H1X Economics of Piracy - CRN: 90506 
ECO 371 H1X International Economic History - CRN: 90507 
ENV 292 1 Political Econ of Envir Issues - CRN: 90219 
HIS 320 1 Mexico-United States Relations - CRN: 90247 
POL 161 1 Issues in American Politics - CRN: 90359 
POL 240A 1 Public Policy Analysis - CRN: 90360 
POL 318 1 Applied Political Ethics - CRN: 90693 
POL 343 1 The American Presidency - CRN: 90364 
POL 361 1 Urban Politics - CRN: 90365 

SOC 111 1 Social Problems - CRN: 90401 
SOC 111 2 Social Problems - CRN: 90402 
SOC 355 1 Race and Ethnic Relations - CRN: 90407 
 

SEXUALITY, WOMEN’S & GENDER STUDIES 
ANT 255 1 Middle East Culture - CRN: 90813 
ARH 232 1 Queens, Mistresses, Prostitute - CRN: 90051 
CMC 150B 1X Topic: Diversity & Soc Justice - CRN: 90580 
CMC 320 1 Body & Food - CRN: 90138 
EDU 271 1 School & Society - CRN: 90182 
EDU 271 2 School & Society - CRN: 90183 
EDU 280 1 Diversity in American Edu_CE - CRN: 90185 
PHI 312 H1X Feminist Theory_CE - CRN: 90559 
PHI 315 1 Gender, Rights and Relativism - CRN: 90345 
POL 332 1 International Human Rights_CE - CRN: 90363 
PSY 343 H1 Psych of Relationships - CRN: 90570 
REL 125 1 Hebrew Bible (Old Testament) - CRN: 90390 
REL 251G H1X Topic: Sex Violence & Religion - CRN: 90584 
SEB 220 1 Global Development - CRN: 90396 
SEB 220 2 Global Development - CRN: 90397 
SOC 108 1 Self & Society - CRN: 90400 
SOC 112 1 The Family - CRN: 90403 
SOC 345 1 Sociology of Gender - CRN: 90406 
SWAG 205 1X Intro Sex/Women/Gender_CE - CRN: 90619 
SWAG 225C H1X Topic: Resisting Normalcy - CRN: 90618 
 

SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
CMC 320 1 Body & Food - CRN: 90138 
CMC 325 H1X Incarceration & Inequality - CRN: 90471 
ENV 365 1 Envir & Dev in Central Amer - CRN: 90222 
 

SOCIOLOGY 
CMC 325 H1X Incarceration & Inequality - CRN: 90471 
 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT & THE ENVIRONMENT 
ECO 202 1 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90169 
ECO 202 2 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90170 
ECO 202 3 Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90171 
ECO 202 H1X Econ in Historical Perspective - CRN: 90502 
ENV 292 1 Political Econ of Envir Issues - CRN: 90219 
ENV 365 1 Envir & Dev in Central Amer - CRN: 90222 
INB 200 1 Intro to Intl Business - CRN: 90265 
INB 200 2 Intro to Int'l Business - CRN: 90266 
POL 130 1 Intro International Politics - CRN: 90357 
POL 130 2 Intro International Politics - CRN: 90358 
 
 

 


